231
SPLINE
APPLICATIONS The flexible modules of the Spline series are designed for the functional lighting
of curved grooves in ceiling and alcoves in walls and for the accent lighting of
outdoor situations with an irregular line. Thanks to an extremely flexible, but fully
resistant and reliable circuit, curved or shaped profiles can be illuminated with
continuity. This product is available in two versions, top or side emission with
respect to the curvature axis, and it is thus adaptable to any type of installation.

Electrical
Physical
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: SPLINE-OF12K30
 SPLINE  Spline
SPLINE
 O  Opal
 C   Clear
 F  Front
 L  Side
 06  6 W/m
 12  12 W/m
 K23  Warm white 2300K
 K27  Warm white 2700K
 K30  Warm white 3000K
 K40  Neutral white 4000K
 K55  Cold white 5500K
Light emissionFinishModel
-